Farnell Page 721 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:19
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

211225
Price Each
Mftrs. List No.Mftr. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
C106D1G ON 955-6494● 17.00 15.00 13.00 12.00 – –
C106M1G ON 955-6508● 17.00 15.00 13.00 12.00 – –
C203YY SEM120-8633 117.00 82.00 65.00 38.00 – –
P0102DA ST 980-2541● 14.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 – –
P0115DA ST 980-2550● 18.00 13.00 11.00 9.00 – –
1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
S0402MH ST 705-779 96.00 74.00 60.00 50.00 – –
S0817NH ST 705-792 89.00 68.00 55.00 46.00 – –
TICP106D BNS 363-005 66.00 51.00 35.00 21.00 – –
TICP106M BNS 121-6241 70.00 52.00 36.00 29.00 – –
5+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
X0202MA ST 980-4528● 31.00 22.00 19.00 16.00 – –
X0402DF. ST 413-8582▲ 24.00 21.00 18.00 17.00 – –
X0402MF ST 980-4544● 40.00 28.00 24.00 20.00 – –
X0403MF ST 980-4552● 40.00 28.00 24.00 20.00 – –
2N5060G ON 955-6516● 14.00 13.00 11.00 11.00 – –
2N5061G ON 955-6524● 14.00 13.00 11.00 11.00 – –
2N5062G ON 955-6532● 14.00 13.00 11.00 11.00 – –
2N5064G ON 955-6540● 14.00 13.00 11.00 11.00 – –
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+
MCR100-6G 955-7270● 16.00 15.00 13.00 12.00
MCR100-8G 955-7288● 15.00 13.00 12.00 11.00